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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina  Navarrette 3057
V-Force 

9.500 9.600 9.7009.500 38.300
3T 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Crystal Roxas3047
San Mateo

9.625 9.475 9.6259.500 38.225
1 4 4T 2T 2 

2 

Kamryn  Beene3008
Bay Island

9.500 9.400 9.3759.525 37.800
3T 5 3 4 3 

3 

Sarah Ifcher3006
Bay Island

9.350 9.500 9.2759.600 37.725
6T 3 1 6T 4 

4 

Jana Woo3062
West Valley

9.350 9.550 9.3509.250 37.500
6T 2 7 5 5 

5 

Kira  Wallace 3042
Peninsula

9.400 9.375 9.6258.900 37.300
5 6 15 2T 6 

6 

Kimiko Nakaji3014
CSC - Race

9.575 9.350 8.9259.200 37.050
2 7 9T 11T 7 

7 

Kiana Kim3030
Gymstars Modesto

8.950 9.225 9.1009.575 36.850
17 8 2 8 8 

8 

Yamilet Avina3025
Gymnastics Unltd

9.175 9.175 8.8759.475 36.700
12 10 6 13 9 

9 

Ava  Liu 3044
Peninsula

9.350 9.200 9.2758.850 36.675
6T 9 17 6T 10 

10 

Skylar Knight3022
Gold Star

9.300 9.150 8.9259.050 36.425
9 11 13 11T 11 

11 

Indigo Almeida3001
Airborne

9.200 8.900 9.0259.225 36.350
10T 14 8 9T 12 

12 

Charlize  Wee3052
Tumble Time-Merced

9.075 9.100 9.0259.100 36.300
13T 12 12 9T 13 

13 

Annelise Smaby3024
Gold Star

9.025 9.000 8.6259.150 35.800
16 13 11 16 14 

14 

Jade Wesner3051
Top Flight

9.200 8.625 8.7258.875 35.425
10T 15 16 15 15 

15 

Tiffany Gast3013
CSC - Great Oaks

9.075 8.325 8.7509.200 35.350
13T 17 9T 14 16 

16 

Julieann Salmina3021
Elite

9.050 8.375 8.2509.000 34.675
15 16 14 17 17 

17 

Kadence Lafuente3015
Cal Gold

8.650 7.000 8.1758.275 32.100
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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